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JUDO CAPITAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 3 NOVEMBER 2021
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
Sec. Group: ORD - FPO & ESC
1 PRINCE ISSUER DESIGNATED 103,898,782 9.40%
ACTIVITY COMPANY
2 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 77,965,464 7.05%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
3 SING GLOW INVESTMENT PTE LTD 77,728,137 7.03%
4 J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA 71,634,460 6.48%
PTY LIMITED
5 BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD 69,062,916 6.25%
<AGENCY LENDING DRP A/C>
6 CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 51,667,332 4.67%
7 CAPITAL INVESTMENT LLC 41,428,572 3.75%
8 CAMBOOYA PTY LTD 38,373,600 3.47%
9 SPF SECURITIZED PRODUCTS 34,852,275 3.15%
MASTER FUND LTD.
10 ZHONG YI INVESTMENT PTY LTD 32,602,114 2.95%
11 COMPUTERSHARE TRUST COMPANY OF 32,337,983 2.93%
CANADA
<OPTRUST ASIA HOLDINGS VI>
12 JGT FAMILY HOLDINGS PTY LTD 28,782,891 2.60%
<JOSEPH HEALY FAMILY TRUST>
13 MIRACLE RESOURCE CO. LIMITED 27,152,216 2.46%
14 INCEPTION FIDUCIARY PTY 25,777,000 2.33%

LIMITED
<INCEPTION TRUST NO.1 JUDO
CAPITAL>
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Investor

REALTA INVESTMENTS IRELAND
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

SGE PTY LTD
<THE BGSE TRUST A/C>

HATHOR GLOBAL INVESTMENTS PTE.

LTD.

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

TIKEHAU CAPITAL UK LIMITED

IBF JUDO CAPITAL FUND 1 PTY

LTD
<IBF JUDO CAPITAL FUND 1>

Current

Balance

21,524,813

18,146,781

15,740,623

14,266,777

13,714,286

13,000,000
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% Issued
Capital

1.95%
1.64%
1.42%

1.29%
1.24%

1.18%

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

809,657,022

Investors
20 73.24%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

end of report

809,657,022
295,849,351
1,105,506,373

Investors
20 73.24%
2,105 26.76%
2,125 100.00%



